Item |Part # |Source |Webpage |Quantity |Unit Price | Item Subtotal |Prop Subtotal |Tota|

Pillows
Designer-Specified Max Fabric Budget | | | | | | $50.00| $50.00| $50.00
Trueblood Lights
Spray Paint | | | | | | $15.00] $15.00] $65.00
Chairs/Stools/Crates
Paint | | | | | | $50.00| $50.00| $115.00
Draft Cards
Resume Paper - Ivory (100 pack) | | Staples | nttps:/Awww.officd 1] $25.59]| $30.00| $30.00| $145.00
White Confetti
White Confeti | | Amazon | nttps:/www.amal 2| $14.95] $40.00| $40.00| $185.00
Virgin Mary Blowup Doll
Inflatable Doll | | Amazon | nttps://www.amal 3] $24.99| $90.00| $90.00| $275.00
"Beautify America" Sign
Paint | | | | | | $10.00] $10.00] $285.00
Protest Signs
Paint | | | | | | $10.00]| $10.00| $295.00
Protest Banner
White Sheet (Queen) Amazon https://www.ama 1 $12.74 $15.00 $15.00 $310.00
Paint $10.00 $25.00 $320.00
Balloons
White Balloons (50 pack) Amazon https://www.ama 1 $7.39 $10.00 $10.00 $330.00
Red Balloons (50 Pack) Amazon https://www.ama 1 $8.75 $10.00 $20.00 $340.00
Yellow Upright Hoover Vacuum
Fabric | | | | | | $15.00] $15.00] $355.00
Buisness Card
Edible Paper (25 Pack) | | Amazon | https:/www.amal 1] $12.95 $15.00] $15.00] $370.00
Flowers
Fake Flowers | | | | | | $20.00] $20.00] $390.00
Rigged Satin Shirt
Yellow Silk Shirt | | Amazon | nttps://www.amal 7| $25.99] $210.00| $210.00] $600.00
American Flag
American Flag (3'x5') | | Amazon | nttps:/Awww.amal 1] $22.45| $25.00] $25.00 $625.00
Be-In Leaflets
Paper | | | | | | $10.00] $10.00] $635.00

Net Material



https://www.officedepot.com/a/products/403635/Southworth-25percent-Cotton-Linen-Cover-Stock/
https://www.amazon.com/Confetti-Premium-White-Biodegradable-Tissue/dp/B08MJT3Y9L/ref=sr_1_10?crid=C9FV77YBT0YX&keywords=white+confetti&qid=1643989676&sprefix=white+confetti%2Caps%2C83&sr=8-10
https://www.amazon.com/Morris-Costumes-Moving-Parts-Judy/dp/B014M3IANY/ref=sr_1_1?crid=30FV92GOLXQUJ&keywords=blow+up+doll&qid=1643989737&sprefix=blow+up+doll%2Caps%2C79&sr=8-1
https://www.amazon.com/Queen-Size-Flat-Sheet-Mattress/dp/B07PH2MN1V/ref=sr_1_1?crid=2DE5HY1GA3CMT&keywords=flat%2Bwhite%2BSHEEt%2Bcotton&qid=1643990081&smid=A2VLBXA9GN9C90&sprefix=flat%2Bwhite%2Bsheet%2Bcotton%2Caps%2C99&sr=8-1&th=1
https://www.amazon.com/Balloons-balloons-Wedding-Birthday-Decorations/dp/B07PY815HL/ref=sr_1_1_sspa?crid=30HY3OHKC96ED&keywords=white%2Bballoons%2B50%2Bpack&qid=1643990253&sprefix=white%2Bballoons%2B50%2Bpack%2Caps%2C65&sr=8-1-spons&spLa=ZW5jcnlwdGVkUXVhbGlmaWVyPUE5Q0I2WjlSSkhLSEEmZW5jcnlwdGVkSWQ9QTA0MTU2NjEzR0g0VEE3S1Y5SzlHJmVuY3J5cHRlZEFkSWQ9QTAxODAyOTkySFhSSUNOVk44SFFZJndpZGdldE5hbWU9c3BfYXRmJmFjdGlvbj1jbGlja1JlZGlyZWN0JmRvTm90TG9nQ2xpY2s9dHJ1ZQ&th=1
https://www.amazon.com/Balloons-12-inch-Birthday-Christmas-Decorations/dp/B07JKBGYFD/ref=sr_1_1_sspa?crid=21HDDZDTMYEX6&keywords=red+balloons+50+pack&qid=1643990389&sprefix=red+balloons+50+pack%2Caps%2C64&sr=8-1-spons&psc=1&spLa=ZW5jcnlwdGVkUXVhbGlmaWVyPUExMkhKNTYyTVdXSjk4JmVuY3J5cHRlZElkPUEwMDgzMTEyM1FXTzRDMEpLSEJOQiZlbmNyeXB0ZWRBZElkPUEwNDQzOTgxM1ZaTlhFSTJTTzU2TyZ3aWRnZXROYW1lPXNwX2F0ZiZhY3Rpb249Y2xpY2tSZWRpcmVjdCZkb05vdExvZ0NsaWNrPXRydWU=
https://www.amazon.com/Oasis-Supply-Grade-Wafer-11-Inch/dp/B00GGLHXPM/ref=sr_1_3_sspa?crid=2KV1UW84IF90K&keywords=edible+paper&qid=1643990468&sprefix=edible+paper%2Caps%2C81&sr=8-3-spons&psc=1&smid=A10DDK92YZVMD5&spLa=ZW5jcnlwdGVkUXVhbGlmaWVyPUExQkNLNEpLRFlQNUFTJmVuY3J5cHRlZElkPUEwNDYxMDg5QU1IWFRWNzdCVFhSJmVuY3J5cHRlZEFkSWQ9QTA5NzA3NDRRTzFOUEtKN1FWV1Amd2lkZ2V0TmFtZT1zcF9hdGYmYWN0aW9uPWNsaWNrUmVkaXJlY3QmZG9Ob3RMb2dDbGljaz10cnVl
https://www.amazon.com/VICALLED-Luxury-Casual-Sleeve-Wrinkle/dp/B07QWKLX5V/ref=sr_1_8?crid=11E4JLHJQTWI3&keywords=yellow%2Bsatin%2Bdress%2Bshirt%2Bmen&qid=1643136256&sprefix=yellow%2Bsatin%2Bdress%2Bshirt%2Bmen%2Caps%2C54&sr=8-8&th=1&psc=1
https://www.amazon.com/Homissor-Durable-American-Embroidered-Longest/dp/B08CR979T9/ref=sr_1_1_sspa?crid=3W3CRS3NSKBCD&keywords=american%2Bglag%2B3x5&qid=1643991053&sprefix=american%2Bflag%2B3x5%2Caps%2C74&sr=8-1-spons&spLa=ZW5jcnlwdGVkUXVhbGlmaWVyPUEyNE9JTUdSTjNKUVEmZW5jcnlwdGVkSWQ9QTAwODM2NDRZSkVPMkdTSTU2QUcmZW5jcnlwdGVkQWRJZD1BMDA1MTg3MDMySkZLNE4xSVZQQjgmd2lkZ2V0TmFtZT1zcF9hdGYmYWN0aW9uPWNsaWNrUmVkaXJlY3QmZG9Ob3RMb2dDbGljaz10cnVl&th=1

Item Part # Source Webpage Quantity Unit Price Item Subtotal Prop Subtotal | Total

Net Option 2 Amazon https://www.ama 1 $69.99 $70.00 $70.00 $705.00
Mick Jagger Poster
Paper | | | | | | $15.00] $15.00] $720.00
Hobby Horse
Hobby Horse | | Amazon | nttps:/Awww.amal 1] $38.99| $40.00| $40.00| $760.00
Spears
Paint | | | | | | $10.00] $10.00] $770.00
Rosary
Wooden Beads (50 pack) | | Amazon | nttps:/Awww.amal 1] $21.69| $25.00 $25.00 $795.00
Red Upright Hoover Vacuum
Fabric | | | | | | $15.00] $15.00] $810.00
Grapes
Grapes | | | | | | $20.00] $20.00] $830.00
Shop Consumables
| | | | | | $150.00] $150.00] $980.00
Windchimes
TBD | | | | | |TBD |TBD |T8D
Candles
TBD | | | | | |T8D |TBD |TBD
Thunder Sheets
TBD | | | | | |TBD |TBD |TBD
Total $980.00

Remainder $520.00



https://www.amazon.com/NOVICA-Person-Hammock-Shadows-Single/dp/B0057XYJU2/ref=sr_1_9?crid=3TD37993R7C5O&keywords=black%2Bhammock&qid=1643994114&sprefix=black%2Bhammock%2Caps%2C59&sr=8-9&th=1
https://www.amazon.com/Aurora-World-Giddy-Stick-Horse/dp/B01IO0GE5W/ref=sr_1_10?crid=2JUYM159DGY8G&keywords=hobby+horse&qid=1643836946&sprefix=hobby+horse%2Caps%2C84&sr=8-10
https://www.amazon.com/PH-PandaHall-Natural-Assorted-Decorations/dp/B07RWQ1KYJ/ref=sr_1_2?crid=23ZOJLIG3QITY&keywords=beads%2B40mm&qid=1643995117&sprefix=beads%2B40%2Caps%2C77&sr=8-2&th=1

